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Dolfijn Fast Season Finish

Amsterdam, 28 en 29 juni 2014
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Programmanr. 31
29/06/2014 - 14:42

Heren, 200m wisselslag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Resultaten

rang naam
1. Arjan Knipping
. Kevin Eltink
. Egbert Stolk

. Teun Strijbosch

. Ruben Griffioen

. Ardi Knol

2
3
4
5. Koen Lems
6
7
8. Marnix Ykema

9. Beau Kneppers
10. Sander Kirillova

11. Wesley Bos
12. Youri Kool

13. Wouter de Lang

14. Marc de Vries
15. Justus Ykema
16. Juri Dijkstra
17. Carlo Ruiz

18. Klaas Pit

19. Nick Bontje

20. Junior de Bruin

21. Arjan Dekker

22. Ronald van Noort

23. Coen de Lang
24. Marc Bleeker
25. Bas Kost

vereniging

PSV

DWK

d'ELFT

Merlet

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Columbiaan
ZPC Hoogeveen
DWK

Zwemvereniging Hoorn

Albion

De Columbiaan
Olympia

ZPC Hoogeveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
DWK

TriVia

HZ&PC Heerenveen
De Forel

De Columbiaan

ZPC Hoogeveen
TriVia

WwvZz

ZPC Hoogeveen
dELFT

ZPC Hoogeveen

26. D. van den Nieuwendijk De Columbiaan

27. Owen Peeks
AFGEM Olivier Jans
AFGEM Klaas Schoute
AFGEM Reijer Boodt

ZPC Hoogeveen
De Dolfijn
De Dolfijn
De Dolfijn

199401667
199100589
197600889
199603041
199603709
199900771
199603447
199601555
199703157
199800121
199901241
199600767
199801147
199500381
199900029
200002119
199802549
200104519
200000141
200000839
200000499
199903163
200100067
196901729
200000419
200100475
200100765
200001815
199500891
199901001

tijd
2:03.36
2:06.97
2:12.88
2:12.89
2:13.10
2:13.62
2:14.49
2:17.66
2:18.05
2:18.28
2:18.62
2:19.36
2:20.12
2:23.89
2:24.51
2:25.68
2:27.09
2:28.38
2:29.87
2:32.18
2:33.32
2:33.99
2:34.39
2:40.89
2:43.27
2:44.85
2:48.98

RT

+0,66
+0,76
+0,76
+0,69
+0,83
+0,72
+0,76
+0,69
+0,81
+0,75
+0,72
+0,72
+0,76
+0,75
+0,77
+0,83
+0,82
+0,77
+0,78
+0,75
+0,89
+0,83
+0,87
+1,05
+0,75
+0,81
+0,70

pnt

niv
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50m

27.52
28.08
28.37
28.02
28.54
30.58
28.70
28.08
29.67
29.45
30.57
28.64
30.26
31.14
30.34
31.61
32.39
33.18
33.75
32.57
35.61
34.27
35.01
31.96
36.91
39.57
40.72

100m 150m

58.87 1:33.95
1:01.45 1:37.68
1:02.40 1:41.51
1:03.49 1:41.22
1:03.30 1:40.79
1:04.20 1:42.24
1:03.43 1:41.99
1:03.00 1:45.44
1:05.66 1:45.32
1:04.74 1:45.48
1:05.16 1:46.74
1:04.62 1:46.78
1:04.76 1:46.56
1:08.53 1:50.76
1:06.83 1:49.49
1:08.15 1:50.38
1:12.54 1:52.56
1:12.18 1:54.59
1:13.35 1:55.84
1:12.73 1:57.74
1:16.32 1:58.62
1:12.79 1:59.69
1:15.04 1:58.07
1:15.35 2:03.87
1:19.10 2:06.59
1:20.99 2:07.20
1:22.60 2:11.60

200m

2:03.36
2:06.97
2:12.88
2:12.89
2:13.10
2:13.62
2:14.49
2:17.66
2:18.05
2:18.28
2:18.62
2:19.36
2:20.12
2:23.89
2:24.51
2:25.68
2:27.09
2:28.38
2:29.87
2:32.18
2:33.32
2:33.99
2:34.39
2:40.89
2:43.27
2:44.85
2:48.98
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